

8	14111506-CF-L11	CONTINUOUS FORM, 1 PLY, 280 x 241mm	box	10			10	7,347.20			5	5	3,673.60		10		10	7,347.20		5		5	3,673.60	30.00	734.72	22,041.60
9	14111506-CF-L12	CONTINUOUS FORM, 1 PLY, 280 x 378mm	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	1,108.80	0.00	
10	14111506-CF-L22	CONTINUOUS FORM, 2 ply, 280 x 378mm, carbonless	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	1,400.00	0.00	
11	14111506-CF-L21	CONTINUOUS FORM, 2 ply, 280mm x 241mm, carbonless	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	824.32	0.00	
12	14111506-CF-L31	CONTINUOUS FORM, 3 PLY, 280 x 241mm, carbonless	box	10			10	6,427.12		5		5	3,213.56	10			10	6,427.12	5			5	3,213.56	30.00	642.71	19,281.36
13	14111506-CF-L32	CONTINUOUS FORM, 3 PLY, 280 x 378mm, carbonless	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	1,114.40	0.00	
14	14111609-LL-C01	LOOSELEAF COVER, made of chipboard, for legal	bundle	1			1	722.29				0	0.00	1			1	722.29				0	0.00	2.00	722.29	1,444.58
15	14111514-NP-S02	NOTE PAD, stick on, 50mm x 76mm (2" x 3") min	pad				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	34.70	0.00	
16	14111514-NP-S04	NOTE PAD, stick on, 76mm x 100mm (3" x 4") min	pad				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	60.37	0.00	
17	14111514-NP-S03	NOTE PAD, stick on, 76mm x 76mm (3" x 3") min	pad				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	44.69	0.00	
18	14111514-NB-S01	NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHER, spiral, 40 leaves	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	12.97	0.00	
19	14111507-PP-M01	PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size: 210mm x 297mm	ream				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	142.55	0.00	
20	14111507-PP-M02	PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size: 216mm x 330mm	ream				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	166.66	0.00	
21	14111507-PP-C01	PAPER, Multi-Purpose (COPY) A4, 70 gsm	ream				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	123.32	0.00	
22	14111507-PP-C02	PAPER, Multi-Purpose (COPY) Legal, 70 gsm	ream				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	139.98	0.00	
23	14111531-PP-R01	PAPER, PAD, ruled, size: 216mm x 330mm (± 2mm)	pad				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	18.68	0.00	
24	14111503-PA-P01	PAPER, PARCHMENT, size: 210 x 297mm, multi-purpose	ream				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	103.60	0.00	
25	14111818-TH-P02	PAPER, THERMAL, 55gsm, size: 216mm±1mm x 30m-0.3m	roll				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	52.53	0.00	
26	14111531-RE-B01	RECORD BOOK, 300 PAGES, size: 214mm x 278mm min	book	10			10	761.60				0	0.00		10		10	761.60			0	0.00	20.00	76.16	1,523.20	
27	14111531-RE-B02	RECORD BOOK, 500 PAGES, size: 214mm x 278mm min	book	10			10	1,097.60				0	0.00		10		10	1,097.60		10	10	1,097.60	30.00	109.76	3,292.80	
28	14111704-TT-P01	TOILET TISSUE PAPER 2-plys sheets, 150 pulls	pack	15	5		20	1,710.00	10	5		15	1,282.50	10	5		15	1,282.50	10	5		15	1,282.50	65.00	85.50	5,557.50

Batteries and Cells and Accessories

29	26111702-BT-A01	BATTERY, dry cell, AA, 2 pieces per blister pack	pack	5			5	101.40				0	0.00	5			5	101.40	5			5	101.40	15.00	20.28	304.20
30	26111702-BT-A02	BATTERY, dry cell, AAA, 2 pieces per blister pack	pack	5			5	96.00				0	0.00	5			5	96.00	5			5	96.00	15.00	19.20	288.00
31	26111702-BT-A03	BATTERY, dry cell, D, 1.5 volts, alkaline	pack				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	95.20	0.00

Manufacturing Components and Supplies

32	31201610-GL-J01	GLUE, all purpose, gross weight: 200 grams min	jar	5		5	257.49		5	5	257.49		5	5	257.49		5	5	257.49	20.00	51.50	1,029.95		
33	31151804-SW-H01	STAPLE WIRE, for heavy duty staplers, (23/13)	box	5		5	111.33	5		5	111.33			0	0.00	5		5	111.33	15.00	22.27	333.98		
34	31151804-SW-S01	STAPLE WIRE, STANDARD, (26/6)	box	10		10	355.00	10	4		14	497.00	10		10	355.00	15	2		17	603.50	51.00	35.50	1,810.50
35	31201502-TA-E01	TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 18mm x 16M min	roll			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	19.60	0.00		
36	31201503-TA-M01	TAPE, MASKING, width: 24mm (±1mm)	roll	5	15	20	1,210.00	10	5		15	907.50	5		5	302.50		5	5	10	605.00	50.00	60.50	3,025.00
37	31201503-TA-M02	TAPE, MASKING, width: 48mm (±1mm)	roll			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	114.80	0.00		
38	31201517-TA-P01	TAPE, PACKAGING, width: 48mm (±1mm)	roll	10		10	468.00	10		10	468.00	5	5		10	468.00	10		10	468.00	40.00	46.80	1,872.00	
39	31201512-TA-T01	TAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: 24mm (±1mm)	roll	10	5	15	312.00		10	10	208.00		10		10	208.00			0	0.00	35.00	20.80	728.00	

40	31201512-TA-To2	TAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: 48mm (±1mm)	roll	12			12	235.20	10			10	196.00	10			10	196.00	12			12	235.20	44.00	19.60	862.40
41	31151507-TW-P01	TWINE, plastic, one (1) kilo per roll	roll				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	54.88	0.00
Heating and Ventilation and Air Circulation																										
42	40101604-EF-Co1	ELECTRIC FAN, INDUSTRIAL, ground type, metal blade	unit	1			1	1,049.44				0	0.00	1			1	1,049.44				0	0.00	2.00	1,049.44	2,098.88
43	40101604-EF-Co1	ELECTRIC FAN, ORBIT type, ceiling, metal blade	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,284.64	0.00
44	40101604-EF-So1	ELECTRIC FAN, STAND type, plastic blade	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,083.80	0.00
45	40101604-EF-W01	ELECTRIC FAN, WALL type, plastic blade	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	721.17	0.00
Lighting and Fixtures and Accessories																										
46	39101605-FL-To1	FLUORESCENT LAMP, 18 WATTS, linear tubular (T8)	piece	10			10	753.90	12			12	904.68	10			10	753.90	15			15	1,130.85	47.00	75.39	3,543.33
47	39101628-LB-L01	Ligth Bulb, LED, 7 watts 1 pc in individual box	piece	4			4	75.72	5			5	94.65		5		5	94.65		6		6	113.58	20.00	18.93	378.60
Measuring and Observing and Testing Equipment																										
48	41111604-RU-P02	RULER, plastic, 450mm (18"), width: 38mm min	piece	10			10	166.66				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	16.67	166.66
Cleaning Equipment and Supplies																										
49	47131812-AF-A01	AIR FRESHENER, aerosol, 280ml/150g min	can	5		2	7	620.83	5			5	443.45			5	5	443.45	3		5	8	709.52	25.00	88.69	2,217.25
50	47131604-BR-So1	BROOM, soft (tambo)	piece	5			5	700.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		5		5	700.00	10.00	140.00	1,400.00
51	47131604-BR-To1	BROOM, STICK (TING-TING), usable length: 760mm min	piece	6			6	197.57				0	0.00		6		6	197.57				0	0.00	12.00	32.93	395.14
52	47131829-TB-Co1	CLEANER,TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, 900ml-1000ml cap	bottle	10			10	448.00		5		5	224.00				0	0.00		5		5	224.00	20.00	44.80	896.00
53	47131805-CL-P01	CLEANSER, SCOURING POWDER, 350g min./can	can		4		4	103.04				0	0.00			5	5	128.80				0	0.00	9.00	25.76	231.84
54	47131811-DE-Bo2	DETERGENT BAR, 140 grams as packed	bar				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8.62	0.00
55	47131811-DE-P02	DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 1kg	pack	5			5	201.54	5			5	201.54	10			10	403.09	5			5	201.54	25.00	40.31	1,007.72
56	47131803-DS-A01	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, aerosol type, 400-550 grams	can	12			12	1,589.28				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	132.44	1,589.28
57	47131601-DU-P01	DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle	piece	4			4	106.98				0	0.00		12		12	320.95				0	0.00	16.00	26.75	427.93
58	47131802-FW-P02	FLOOR WAX, PASTE, RED	can				0	0.00				0	0.00		2		2	580.16				0	0.00	2.00	290.08	580.16
59	47131830-FC-A01	FURNITURE CLEANER, aerosol type, 300ml min per can	can	2			2	188.16				0	0.00		4		4	376.32				0	0.00	6.00	94.08	564.48
60	47121804-MP-Bo1	MOP BUCKET, heavy duty, hard plastic	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,058.00	0.00
61	47131613-MP-Ho2	MOPHANDLE, heavy duty, aluminum, screw type	piece				0	0.00		3		3	470.40				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	156.80	470.40
62	47131619-MP-R01	MOPHEAD, made of rayon, weight: 400 grams min	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00		2		2	237.44				0	0.00	2.00	118.72	237.44
63	47131501-RG-Co1	RAGS, all cotton, 32 pieces per kilogram min	bundle				0	0.00				0	0.00		4		4	214.05		4		4	214.05	8.00	53.51	428.11
64	47131602-SC-No1	SCOURING PAD, made of synthetic nylon, 140 x 220mm	pack				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	110.88	0.00
65	47121701-TB-P02	TRASHBAG, plastic, transparent	roll	10			10	1,506.40				0	0.00	5			5	753.20				0	0.00	15.00	150.64	2,259.60
66	47121702-WB-P01	WASTEBASKET, non-rigid plastic	piece	10			10	254.02	5			5	127.01	5			5	127.01	10			10	254.02	30.00	25.40	762.05
Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Equipment and Devices and Accessories																										
67	43211507-DCT-03	Desktop Computer, branded	unit				0	0.00		1		1	42,224.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	42,224.00	42,224.00

68	43202003-DV-W01	DVD REWRITABLE, speed: 4x min, 4.7GB capacity min	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	23.46	0.00
69	43201827-HD-X02	EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE, 1TB, 2.5"HDD, USB 3.0	piece		1		1	3,152.86		1		3,152.86				0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	3,152.86	6,305.72
70	43202010-FD-U01	FLASH DRIVE, 16 GB capacity	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	297.92	0.00
71	43211503-LCT-02	Laptop Computer, branded	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	38,679.20	0.00
72	43211708-MO-O01	MOUSE, optical, USB connection type	unit			4	4	581.50			0	0.00		4		4	581.50			0	0.00	8.00	145.38	1,163.01
73	43212102-PR-D02	PRINTER, IMPACT DOT MATRIX, 24 pins, 136 column	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	35,679.84	0.00
74	43212102-PR-D01	PRINTER, IMPACT DOT MATRIX, 9 pins, 80 columns	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	8,610.56	0.00
75	43212105-PR-L01	PRINTER, LASER, monochrome, network-ready	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	780.64	0.00
76	N/A	PRINTER, LASER, Color	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
77	N/A	PRINTER, Inkjet, Monochrome	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
78	N/A	PRINTER, Inkjet, Color	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
79	N/A	Hub/Switches	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
80	N/A	Network Routers	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
81	N/A	Wireless Access Point	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Office Equipment and Accessories and Supplies																								
82	44121710-CH-W01	CHALK, molded, white, dustless, length: 78mm min	box				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	27.65	0.00
83	44122105-BF-C01	CLIP, BACKFOLD, all metal, clamping: 19mm (-1mm)	box	10			10	139.40			0	0.00	10			10	139.40	5		5	69.70	25.00	13.94	348.50
84	44122105-BF-C02	CLIP, BACKFOLD, all metal, clamping: 25mm (-1mm)	box				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	14.43	0.00
85	44122105-BF-C03	CLIP, BACKFOLD, all metal, clamping: 32mm (-1mm)	box				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	22.13	0.00
86	44122105-BF-C04	CLIP, BACKFOLD, all metal, clamping: 50mm (-1mm)	box	10			10	411.00			0	0.00	10			10	411.00			0	0.00	20.00	41.10	822.00
87	44121801-CT-R01	CORRECTION TAPE, film base type, UL 6m min	piece	10			10	182.60			0	0.00	10			10	182.60	10		10	182.60	30.00	18.26	547.80
88	44111515-DF-B01	DATA FILE BOX, made of chipboard, with closed ends	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	75.15	0.00
89	44122011-DF-F01	DATA FOLDER, made of chipboard, taglia lock	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	73.92	0.00
90	44121506-EN-D01	ENVELOPE, DOCUMENTARY, for A4 size document	box	2			2	848.94		2	2	848.94	1			1	424.47			0	0.00	5.00	424.47	2,122.35
91	44121506-EN-D02	ENVELOPE, DOCUMENTARY, for legal size document	box	2			2	1,077.60			0	0.00	2			2	1,077.60			0	0.00	4.00	538.80	2,155.20
92	44121506-EN-X01	ENVELOPE, EXPANDING, KRAFTBOARD,for legal size doc	box				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	795.20	0.00
93	44121506-EN-X02	ENVELOPE, EXPANDING, PLASTIC, 0.50mm thickness min	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	32.84	0.00
94	44121506-EN-M01	ENVELOPE, MAILING,white, 80gsm (-5%)	box				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	353.92	0.00
95	44121504-EN-W01	ENVELOPE, mailing, white, with window	box	2			2	854.46			0	0.00	2			2	854.46	1		1	427.23	5.00	427.23	2,136.15
96	44111912-ER-B01	ERASER, FELT, for blackboard/whiteboard	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	11.96	0.00
97	44122118-FA-P01	FASTENER, METAL, 70mm between prongs	box				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	84.99	0.00
98	44111515-FO-X01	FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, plastic, 12 pockets	piece	2			2	147.18			0	0.00		2		2	147.18			0	0.00	4.00	73.59	294.36
99	44122018-FT-D01	FILE TAB DIVIDER, bristol board, for A4	set	5			5	64.90			0	0.00				0	0.00	5		5	64.90	10.00	12.98	129.80
100	44122018-FT-D02	FILE TAB DIVIDER, bristol board, for legal	set				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	17.92	0.00

101	44122011-FO-F01	FOLDER, FANCY, for A4 size documents	bundle	5			5	1,292.50			2	2	517.00			3	3	775.50	5			5	1,292.50	15.00	258.50	3,877.50
102	44122011-FO-F02	FOLDER, FANCY, for legal size documents	bundle	5			5	1,568.00				0	0.00		5		5	1,568.00				0	0.00	10.00	313.60	3,136.00
103	44122011-FO-L01	FOLDER, L-TYPE, PLASTIC, for A4 size documents	pack	3			3	552.72				0	0.00	2			2	368.48	3			3	552.72	8.00	184.24	1,473.92
104	44122011-FO-L02	FOLDER, L-TYPE, PLASTIC, for legal size documents	pack	3			3	690.48				0	0.00	2			2	460.32				0	0.00	5.00	230.16	1,150.80
105	44122027-FO-P01	FOLDER, PRESSBOARD, size: 240mm x 370mm (-5mm)	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	804.16	0.00
106	44122011-FO-T03	FOLDER, TAGBOARD, for A4 size documents	pack				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	234.08	0.00
107	44122011-FO-T04	FOLDER, TAGBOARD, for legal size documents	pack				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	301.15	0.00
108	44122008-IT-T01	INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, transparent	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	55.87	0.00
109	44111515-MF-B02	MAGAZINE FILE BOX, LARGE size, made of chipboard	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	44.80	0.00
110	44121716-MA-F01	MARKER, FLUORESCENT, 3 assorted colors per set	set				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	40.10	0.00
111	44121708-MW-B01	MARKER, whiteboard, black, felt tip, bullet type	piece	5			5	55.50	5			5	55.50	5			5	55.50				0	0.00	15.00	11.10	166.49
112	44121708-MW-B02	MARKER, whiteboard, blue, felt tip, bullet type	piece			5	5	55.50				0	0.00			5	5	55.50				0	0.00	10.00	11.10	110.99
113	44121708-MW-B03	MARKER, whiteboard, red, felt tip, bullet type	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	11.10	0.00
114	44121708-MP-B01	MARKER, PERMANENT, bullet type, black	piece	10			10	103.94	10			10	103.94	10			10	103.94	10			10	103.94	40.00	10.39	415.74
115	44121708-MP-B02	MARKER, PERMANENT, bullet type, blue	piece		10		10	103.94	10			10	103.94	10			10	103.94				0	0.00	30.00	10.39	311.81
116	44121708-MP-B03	MARKER, PERMANENT, bullet type, red	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10.39	0.00
117	44122104-PC-G01	PAPER CLIP, vinyl/plastic coat, length: 32mm min	box	10			10	69.10	10			10	69.10	10			10	69.10	10			10	69.10	40.00	6.91	276.40
118	44122104-PC-J02	PAPER CLIP, vinyl/plastic coat, length: 48mm min	box	10			10	140.40		10		10	140.40	10			10	140.40				0	0.00	30.00	14.04	421.20
119	44121706-PE-L01	PENCIL, lead, w/ eraser, wood cased, hardness: HB	box	2			2	44.78	5			5	111.94	2			2	44.78	4			4	89.56	13.00	22.39	291.05
120	44122037-RB-P10	RING BINDER, 80 rings, plastic, 32mm x 1.12m	bundle	2			2	434.29				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	217.15	434.29
121	44122101-RU-B01	RUBBER BAND, 70mm min lay flat length (#18)	box	10	5		15	1,562.40				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	15.00	104.16	1,562.40
122	44121905-SP-F01	STAMP PAD, FELT, bed dimension: 60mm x 100mm min	piece	2			2	59.58				0	0.00		2		2	59.58				0	0.00	4.00	29.79	119.17
123	44121612-BL-H01	CUTTER BLADE, for heavy duty cutter	piece	5			5	63.39				0	0.00		5		5	63.39				0	0.00	10.00	12.68	126.78
124	44121612-CU-H01	CUTTER KNIFE, for general purpose	piece			2	2	59.02				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	29.51	59.02
125	44103202-DS-M01	DATING AND STAMPING MACHINE, heavy duty	piece				0	0.00		2		2	1,030.36				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	515.18	1,030.36
126	44121619-PS-M01	PENCIL SHARPENER, manual, single cutter head	piece				0	0.00			2	2	403.20				0	0.00	2			2	403.20	4.00	201.60	806.40
127	44101602-PU-P01	PUNCHER, paper, heavy duty, with two hole guide	piece	2	2		4	700.00		1		1	175.00		2		2	350.00				0	0.00	7.00	175.00	1,225.00
128	44121618-SS-S01	SCISSORS, symmetrical, blade length: 65mm min	pair	3		5	8	160.00		2		2	40.00				0	0.00	5			5	100.00	15.00	20.00	300.00
129	44121615-ST-S01	STAPLER, STANDARD TYPE, load cap: 200 staples min	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	88.48	0.00
130	44121615-ST-B01	STAPLER, BINDER TYPE, heavy duty, desktop	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	946.40	0.00
131	44121613-SR-P01	STAPLE REMOVER, PLIER-TYPE	piece	2			2	39.16	2	4		6	117.47		2		2	39.16		2		2	39.16	12.00	19.58	234.93
132	44121605-TD-T01	TAPE DISPENSER, TABLE TOP, for 24mm width tape	piece			2	2	120.24				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	60.12	120.24
133	44101602-PB-M01	BINDING AND PUNCHING MACHINE, binding cap: 50mm	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	11,200.00	0.00
134	44101807-CA-C01	CALCULATOR, compact, 12 digits	unit	2			2	291.20				0	0.00				0	0.00	2			2	291.20	4.00	145.60	582.40

135	44101714-FX-M01	FACSIMILE MACHINE, uses thermal paper	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,073.60	0.00	
136	44101601-PT-M01	PAPER TRIMMER/CUTTING MACHINE, max paper size: B4	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,710.24	0.00	
137	44101603-PS-M01	PAPER SHREDDER, cutting width: 3mm-4mm (Entry Level)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	6,137.60	0.00	
138	44101603-PS-M02	PAPER SHREDDER, cutting width: 3mm-4mm (Mid-Level)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Printer or Facsimile or Photocopier Supplies																											
139	44103109-BR-D05	DRUM CART, BROTHER DR-3455	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,392.00	0.00	
140	44103105-CA-C04	INK CART, CANON CL-741, Col.	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,078.56	0.00	
141	44103105-CA-C02	INK CART, CANON CL-811, Colored	cart	5			5	5,544.00		5		5	5,544.00		5		5	5,544.00		5		5	5,544.00	20.00	1,108.80	22,176.00	
142	44103105-CA-B04	INK CART, CANON PG-740, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	812.00	0.00	
143	44103105-CA-B02	INK CART, CANON PG-810, Black	cart	5			5	4,200.00		5		5	4,200.00		5		5	4,200.00		5		5	4,200.00	20.00	840.00	16,800.00	
144	44103105-EP-B17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664100 (T6641), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	274.40	0.00	
145	44103105-EP-C17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664200 (T6642), Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	274.40	0.00	
146	44103105-EP-M17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664300 (T6643), Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	274.40	0.00	
147	44103105-EP-Y17	INK CART, EPSON C13T664400 (T6644), Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	274.40	0.00	
148	44103105-HP-B40	INK CART, HP C2P04AA (HP62) Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
149	44103105-HP-T40	INK CART, HP C2P06AA (HP62) Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
150	44103105-HP-B09	INK CART, HP C9351AA, (HP21), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	708.96	0.00	
151	44103105-HP-T10	INK CART, HP C9352AA, (HP22), Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	803.04	0.00	
152	44103105-HP-T30	INK CART, HP C9363WA, (HP97), Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,607.20	0.00	
153	44103105-HP-P48	INK CART, HP C9397A (HP72) 69ml Photo Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,150.40	0.00	
154	44103105-HP-C48	INK CART, HP C9398A (HP72) 69ml Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,150.40	0.00	
155	44103105-HP-M48	INK CART, HP C9399A (HP72) 69ml Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,150.40	0.00	
156	44103105-HP-Y48	INK CART, HP C9400A (HP72) 69ml Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,150.40	0.00	
157	44103105-HP-G48	INK CART, HP C9401A (HP72) 69ml Gray	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,150.40	0.00	
158	44103105-HP-B48	INK CART, HP C9403A (HP72) 130ml Matte Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,248.00	0.00	
159	44103105-HP-B17	INK CART, HP CC640WA, (HP60), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	700.00	0.00	
160	44103105-HP-T17	INK CART, HP CC643WA, (HP60), Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	825.44	0.00	
161	44103105-HP-B35	INK CART, HP CD887AA, (HP703), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	365.12	0.00	
162	44103105-HP-T35	INK CART, HP CD888AA, (HP703), Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	365.12	0.00	
163	44103105-HX-C40	INK CART, HP CD972AA, (HP 920XL), Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	677.60	0.00	
164	44103105-HX-M40	INK CART, HP CD973AA, (HP 920XL), Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	677.60	0.00	
165	44103105-HX-Y40	INK CART, HP CD974AA, (HP 920XL), Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	677.60	0.00	
166	44103105-HX-B40	INK CART, HP CD975AA, (HP 920XL), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,338.40	0.00	
167	44103105-HP-B20	INK CART, HP CH561WA, (HP61), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	694.40	0.00	

168	44103105-HP-T20	INK CART, HP CH562WA, (HP61), Tricolor	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	890.40	0.00
169	44103105-HP-B49	INK CART, HP CH565A (HP82) Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,016.00	0.00
170	44103105-HP-C49	INK CART, HP CH566A (HP82) Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,400.00	0.00
171	44103105-HP-M49	INK CART, HP CH567A (HP82) Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,400.00	0.00
172	44103105-HP-Y49	INK CART, HP CH568A (HP82) Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,400.00	0.00
173	44103105-HX-B43	INK CART, HP CN045AA, (HP950XL), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,674.40	0.00
174	44103105-HX-C43	INK CART, HP CN046AA, (HP951XL), Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,265.60	0.00
175	44103105-HX-M43	INK CART, HP CN047AA, (HP951XL), Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,271.20	0.00
176	44103105-HX-Y43	INK CART, HP CN048AA, (HP951XL). Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,271.20	0.00
177	44103105-HP-B36	INK CART, HP CN692AA, (HP704), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	365.12	0.00
178	44103105-HP-T36	INK CART, HP CN693AA, (HP704), Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	365.12	0.00
179	44103105-HP-B33	INK CART, HP CZ107AA, (HP678), Black	cart	5			5	1,825.60	10			10	3,651.20	10			10	3,651.20	5			5	1,825.60	30.00	365.12	10,953.60
180	44103105-HP-T33	INK CART, HP CZ108AA, (HP678), Tricolor	cart		5		5	1,825.60		5		5	1,825.60			5	5	1,825.60			5	5	1,825.60	20.00	365.12	7,302.40
181	44103105-HP-B42	INK CART, HP CZ121A (HP685A), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	394.24	0.00
182	44103105-HP-C33	INK CART, HP CZ122A (HP685A), Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	268.80	0.00
183	44103105-HP-M33	INK CART, HP CZ123A (HP685A), Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	268.80	0.00
184	44103105-HP-Y33	INK CART, HP CZ124A (HP685A), Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	268.80	0.00
185	44103105-HP-T43	INK CART, HP F6V26AA (HP680) Tri-color	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	434.90	0.00
186	44103105-HP-B43	INK CART, HP F6V27AA (HP680) Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	434.90	0.00
187	44103105-HP-C50	INK CART, HP LoS51AA (HP955) Cyan Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
188	44103105-HP-M50	INK CART, HP LoS54AA (HP955) Magenta Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
189	44103105-HP-Y50	INK CART, HP LoS57AA (HP955) Yellow Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
190	44103105-HP-B50	INK CART, HP LoS60AA (HP955) Black Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
191	44103105-HX-C48	INK CART, HP LoS63AA (HP955XL) Cyan Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,376.05	0.00
192	44103105-HX-M48	INK CART, HP LoS66AA (HP955XL) Magenta Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,376.05	0.00
193	44103105-HX-Y48	INK CART, HP LoS69AA (HP955XL) Yellow Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,376.05	0.00
194	44103105-HX-B48	INK CART, HP LoS72AA (HP955XL) Black Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,870.64	0.00
195	44103105-HP-C51	INK CART, HP T6L89AA (HP905) Cyan Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	488.51	0.00
196	44103105-HP-M51	INK CART, HP T6L93AA (HP905) Magenta Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	488.51	0.00
197	44103105-HP-Y51	INK CART, HP T6L97AA (HP905) Yellow Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	488.51	0.00
198	44103105-HP-B51	INK CART, HP T6M01AA (HP905) Black Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	798.30	0.00
199	44103105-HX-C49	INK CART, HP T6M05AA (HP905XL) Cyan Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
200	44103105-HX-M49	INK CART, HP T6M09AA (HP905XL) Magenta Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
201	44103105-HX-Y49	INK CART, HP T6M13AA (HP905XL) Yellow Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

202	44103105-HX-B49	INK CART, HP T6M17AA (HP905XL) Black Original	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
203	44103112-EP-R05	RIBBON CART, EPSON C13S015516 (#8750), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	82.66	0.00
204	44103112-EP-R07	RIBBON CART, EPSON C13S015531 (S015086), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	780.64	0.00
205	44103112-EP-R13	RIBBON CART, EPSON C13S015632, Black, forLX-310	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	81.76	0.00
206	44103103-BR-B03	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-2025, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,752.96	0.00
207	44103103-BR-B04	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-2130, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	1,960.00	0.00
208	44103103-BR-B05	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-2150, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,816.80	0.00
209	44103103-BR-B09	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-3320, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,168.26	0.00
210	44103103-BR-B11	TONER CART, BROTHER TN-3350, Black, for HL5450DN (CU Printer)	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,618.43	0.00
211	44103103-HP-B12	TONER CART, HP CB435A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,077.76	0.00
212	44103103-HP-B14	TONER CART, HP CB540A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,567.20	0.00
213	44103103-HP-B18	TONER CART, HP CE255A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,313.60	0.00
214	44103103-HP-B21	TONER CART, HP CE278A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,423.84	0.00
215	44103103-HP-B22	TONER CART, HP CE285A (HP85A), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,180.80	0.00
216	44103103-HP-B23	TONER CART, HP CE310A, Black	cart	2			2	5,140.80		2		2	5,140.80		2		2	5,140.80				0	0.00	6.00	2,570.40	15,422.40
217	44103103-HP-C23	TONER CART, HP CE311A, Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,682.40	0.00
218	44103103-HP-Y23	TONER CART, HP CE312A, Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,682.40	0.00
219	44103103-HP-M23	TONER CART, HP CE313A, Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,682.40	0.00
220	44103103-HP-B24	TONER CART, HP CE320A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,074.40	0.00
221	44103103-HP-C24	TONER CART, HP CE321A, Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,242.40	0.00
222	44103103-HP-Y24	TONER CART, HP CE322A, Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,242.40	0.00
223	44103103-HP-M24	TONER CART, HP CE323A, Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,242.40	0.00
224	44103103-HP-B25	TONER CART, HP CE390A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,282.40	0.00
225	44103103-HP-B26	TONER CART, HP CE400A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,274.40	0.00
226	44103103-HP-C26	TONER CART, HP CE401A, Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,746.40	0.00
227	44103103-HP-Y26	TONER CART, HP CE402A, Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,746.40	0.00
228	44103103-HP-M26	TONER CART, HP CE403A, Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,746.40	0.00
229	44103103-HP-B27	TONER CART, HP CE410A, (HP305), Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,166.40	0.00
230	44103103-HP-C27	TONER CART, HP CE411A, (HP305), Cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,936.00	0.00
231	44103103-HP-Y27	TONER CART, HP CE412A, (HP305), Yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,936.00	0.00
232	44103103-HP-M27	TONER CART, HP CE413A, (HP305), Magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,936.00	0.00
233	44103103-HP-B28	TONER CART, HP CE505A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,393.76	0.00
234	44103103-HX-B28	TONER CART, HP CE505X, Black, high cap	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,768.32	0.00
235	44103103-HP-B52	TONER CART, HP CF217A (HP17A) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,158.40	0.00

236	44103103-HP-B53	TONER CART, HP CF226A (HP26A) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
237	44103103-HX-B50	TONER CART, HP CF226XC (HP26XC) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
238	44103103-HP-B55	TONER CART, HP CF280A, LaserJet Pro M401/M425 2.7K Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
239	44103103-HP-B51	TONER CART, HP CF280XC	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,498.40	0.00
240	44103103-HP-B56	TONER CART, HP CF281A (HP81A) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	9,305.53	0.00
241	44103103-HP-B57	TONER CART, HP CF283A (HP83A) LaserJet Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,491.06	0.00
242	44103103-HX-B51	TONER CART, HP CF283XC (HP83X) Blk Contract LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,250.40	0.00
243	44103103-HP-B58	TONER CART, HP CF287A (HP87) black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,824.80	0.00
244	44103103-HP-B59	TONER CART, HP CF310AC (HP826) black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
245	44103103-HP-C59	TONER CART, HP CF311AC (HP826) cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
246	44103103-HP-Y59	TONER CART, HP CF312AC (HP826) yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
247	44103103-HP-M59	TONER CART, HP CF313AC (HP826) magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
248	44103103-HX-B52	TONER CART, HP CF325XC (HP25X) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	14,168.00	0.00
249	44103103-HP-B60	TONER CART, HP CF350A Black LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,124.80	0.00
250	44103103-HP-C60	TONER CART, HP CF351A Cyan LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,169.60	0.00
251	44103103-HP-Y60	TONER CART, HP CF352A Yellow LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,169.60	0.00
252	44103103-HP-M60	TONER CART, HP CF353A Magenta LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,169.60	0.00
253	44103103-HP-B61	TONER CART, HP CF360A (HP508A) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,957.60	0.00
254	44103103-HX-B53	TONER CART, HP CF360XC (HP508X) Black Contract LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
255	44103103-HP-C61	TONER CART, HP CF361A (HP508A) Cyan LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,203.20	0.00
256	44103103-HX-C53	TONER CART, HP CF361XC (HP508X) Cyan Contract LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
257	44103103-HP-Y61	TONER CART, HP CF362A (HP508A) Yellow LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,203.20	0.00
258	44103103-HX-Y53	TONER CART, HP CF362XC (HP508X) Yellow Contract LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
259	44103103-HP-M61	TONER CART, HP CF363A (HP508A) Magenta LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,203.20	0.00
260	44103103-HX-M53	TONER CART, HP CF363XC (HP508X) Magenta Contract LJ	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
261	44103103-HP-B62	TONER CART, HP CF400A (HP201A) Black LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
262	44103103-HP-C62	TONER CART, HP CF401A (HP201A) Cyan LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
263	44103103-HP-Y62	TONER CART, HP CF402A (HP201A) Yellow LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
264	44103103-HP-M62	TONER CART, HP CF403A (HP201A) Magenta LaserJet	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
265	44103103-HP-B63	TONER CART, HP CF410A (HP410A) black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,782.40	0.00
266	44103103-HX-B54	TONER CART, HP CF410XC (HP410XC) black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,013.60	0.00
267	44103103-HP-C63	TONER CART, HP CF411A (HP410A) cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,437.60	0.00
268	44103103-HX-C54	TONER CART, HP CF411XC (HP410XC) cyan	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,047.20	0.00
269	44103103-HP-Y63	TONER CART, HP CF412A (HP410A) yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,437.60	0.00

270	44103103-HX-Y54	TONER CART, HP CF412XC (HP410XC) yellow	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,047.20	0.00	
271	44103103-HP-M63	TONER CART, HP CF413A (HP410A) magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,437.60	0.00	
272	44103103-HX-M54	TONER CART, HP CF413XC (HP410XC) magenta	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,047.20	0.00	
273	44103103-HP-B34	TONER CART, HP Q2612A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,408.16	0.00	
274	44103103-HP-B39	TONER CART, HP Q5942A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	8,058.40	0.00	
275	44103103-HP-B48	TONER CART, HP Q7553A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,278.40	0.00	
276	44103103-LX-B03	TONER CART, LEXMARK E360H11P, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	9,556.96	0.00	
277	44103103-LX-B05	TONER CART, LEXMARK T650A11P, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,371.20	0.00	
278	44103103-SA-B06	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D101S, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,844.80	0.00	
279	44103103-SA-B07	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D103S, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,136.00	0.00	
280	44103103-SA-B08	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D104S, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,632.00	0.00	
281	44103103-SA-B09	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D105L, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	3,001.60	0.00	
282	44103103-SA-B14	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D108S, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	2,956.80	0.00	
283	44103103-SA-B21	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D203E, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,672.00	0.00	
284	44103103-SA-B18	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D203L, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,972.80	0.00	
285	44103103-SA-B20	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D203U, black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	10,192.00	0.00	
286	44103103-SA-B12	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D205E, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	9,912.00	0.00	
287	44103103-SA-B05	TONER CART, SAMSUNG MLT-D205L, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,454.40	0.00	
288	44103103-SA-B10	TONER CART, SAMSUNG SCX-D6555A, Black	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	4,692.80	0.00	
289	44103103-BR-B15	TONER CARTRIDGE, BROTHER TN-3478, Blackf, for printer HL-6400DW (4.5kg)	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	6,536.32	0.00	
290	44103103-CA-B00	TONER CARTRIDGE, CANON 324 II, for printer LBP6780x	cart				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	14,430.08	0.00	
Audio and Visual Equipment and Supplies																											
291	45121517-DO-C01	DOCUMENT CAMERA, 3.2M pixels	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	31,080.00	0.00	
292	45111609-MM-P01	MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR, 4000 min ANSI Lumens	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	20,048.00	0.00	
Flag or Accessories																											
293	55121905-PH-F01	PHILIPPINE NATIONAL FLAG, 100% polyester	piece	2			2	687.68				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	343.84	687.68	
Printed Publications																											
294	55101524-RA-H01	HANDBOOK (RA 9184), 7th Edition	book				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	49.84	0.00	
Fire Fighting Equipment																											
295	46191601-FE-M01	FIRE EXTINGUISHER, DRY CHEMICAL, 4.5kgs	unit				0	0.00		2		2	2,464.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,232.00	2,464.00	
296	46191601-FE-H01	FIRE EXTINGUISHER, PURE HCFC 123, 4.5kgs	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	5,376.00	0.00	
Consumer Electronics																											
297	52161535-DV-R01	DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER, memory: 4GB (expandable)	unit				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	7,353.38	0.00	

Furniture and Furnishings																									
298	56101504-CM-B01	CHAIR, monobloc, beige, with backrest, w/o armrest	piece		10		10	2,828.00			0	0.00		10		10	2,828.00			0	0.00	20.00	282.80	5,656.00	
299	56101504-CM-W01	CHAIR,monobloc, white, with backrest, w/o armrest	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	282.80	0.00		
300	56101519-TM-S01	TABLE, MONOBLOC, WHITE, 889 x 889mm (35" x 35")min	unit				0	0.00		2	2	2,856.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	1,428.00	2,856.00		
301	56101519-TM-S02	TABLE, MONOBLOC, BEIGE, 889 x 889mm (35" x 35")min	unit				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	1,428.00	0.00		
Arts and Crafts Equipment and Accessories and Supplies																									
302	60121413-CB-P01	CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for A4 size	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	42.84	0.00		
303	60121413-CB-P02	CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for LEGAL size	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	45.64	0.00		
304	60121534-ER-P01	ERASER, PLASTIC/RUBBER, for pencil draft/writing	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	4.76	0.00		
305	60121524-SP-G01	SIGN PEN, BLACK, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	piece	20			20	745.47	10		10	372.74	20		20	745.47	20		20	745.47	70.00	37.27	2,609.15		
306	60121524-SP-G02	SIGN PEN, BLUE, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	piece	10			10	372.74			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	37.27	372.74		
307	60121524-SP-G03	SIGN PEN, RED, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	piece				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	37.27	0.00		
308	60121124-WR-P01	WRAPPING PAPER, kraft, 65gsm (-5%)	pack				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00	139.64	0.00		
SOFTWARE																									
1	43230000-SFT-001	Business function specific software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
2	43230000-SFT-002	Finance accounting and enterprise resource planning ERP software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
3	43230000-SFT-003	Computer game or entertainment software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
4	43230000-SFT-004	Content authoring and editing software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
5	43230000-SFT-005	Content management software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
6	43230000-SFT-006	Data management and query software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
7	43230000-SFT-007	Development software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
8	43230000-SFT-008	Educational or reference software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
9	43230000-SFT-009	Industry specific software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
10	43230000-SFT-010	Network applications software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
11	43230000-SFT-011	Network management software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
12	43230000-SFT-012	Networking software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
13	43230000-SFT-013	Operating environment software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
14	43230000-SFT-014	Security and protection software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
15	43230000-SFT-015	Utility and device driver software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
16	43230000-SFT-016	Information exchange software	license				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
OTHER SOFTWARE																									
1							0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		
2							0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	0.00		0.00		

3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
PASSENGER AIR TRANSPORTATION																										
1	78111501-GFA-001	* Airline Ticket	ticket				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
PART II. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																										
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																										
1		GENARATOR SET	piece	1			1	32,950.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	32,950.00	32,950.00
2		PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE	piece	1			1	12,700.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	12,700.00	12,700.00
3		WELDING CABLE	piece	1			1	2,475.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,475.00	2,475.00
4							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																										
1		MONEY COUNTER	piece	1			1	4,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
2		STEEL CABINET	piece	2			2	8,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
3		COLUMNAR PAD, 14 cls, 50 gsm min	piece	10			10	460.00				0	0.00		10		10	460.00		10		10	460.00	30.00	46.00	1,380.00
4		COLUMNAR PAD, 16 cls, 50 gsm min	piece		10		10	550.00				0	0.00		10		10	550.00				0	0.00	20.00	55.00	1,100.00
5		COLUMNAR PAD, 18 cls, 50 gsm min	piece	10			10	620.00				0	0.00	10			10	620.00				0	0.00	20.00	62.00	1,240.00
6		MARKER PEN, Whiteboard , Black	piece	10			10	650.00		5		5	325.00		5		5	325.00		10		10	650.00	30.00	65.00	1,950.00
7		MARKER PEN, Black	piece			10	10	278.00	15			15	417.00	15			15	417.00	10			10	278.00	50.00	27.80	1,390.00
8		MARKER PEN, Blue	piece		5		5	139.00		5		5	139.00		5		5	139.00		5		5	139.00	20.00	27.80	556.00
9		OIL FOR GENERAL PURPOSE, 120 ml	bottle		2		2	113.00		2		2	113.00		2		2	113.00				0	0.00	6.00	56.50	339.00
10		PAPER, THERMAL, 210MMX30M,1/2 core	roll	500			500	8,400.00	500			500	8,400.00	500			500	8,400.00	500			500	8,400.00	2,000.00	16.80	33,600.00
11		TIME CARD, for AMANO Bundy, 100s/bndl	bundle	10			10	1,005.00	10			10	1,005.00	10			10	1,005.00	5			5	502.50	35.00	100.50	3,517.50
12		PAPER, mimeograph, Groundwood	ream			5	5	984.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		5		5	984.00	10.00	196.80	1,968.00
13		XEROX COPIER	piece	1			1	54,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	54,000.00	54,000.00
14		Electrical Type Writer	piece	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
15							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
16							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
17							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																										
1							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00

4							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
5							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES																										
1		BATHROOM SOAP, 70gms	piece	10			10	300.00		5		5	150.00		5		5	150.00		10		10	300.00	30.00	30.00	900.00
2		BROOM STICK(TINGTING)	piece		5		5	150.00		4		4	120.00		5		5	150.00				0	0.00	14.00	30.00	420.00
3		CLEANSE,POWDER,350gms	piece	10			10	170.00		5		5	85.00		10		10	170.00			5	5	85.00	30.00	17.00	510.00
4		DETERGENT BAR, min 392 gms net mass, four (4) pcs per bar	piece		10		10	190.00		5		5	95.00		5		5	95.00		5		5	95.00	25.00	19.00	475.00
5		DETERGENT powder, all purpose , 500 gms	piece	10			10	250.00		5		5	125.00		5		5	125.00		5		5	125.00	25.00	25.00	625.00
6		Disinfectant spray, 400gms net content	piece	2			2	380.00		2		2	380.00		2		2	380.00		2		2	380.00	8.00	190.00	1,520.00
7		Dust Pan,non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle	piece		2		2	130.00				0	0.00		2		2	130.00		2		2	130.00	6.00	65.00	390.00
8		Toilet Bowl & Urinal Cleaner ,99%	bottle		5		5	875.00		5		5	875.00		5		5	875.00		5		5	875.00	20.00	175.00	3,500.00
9		Toilet Deodorant Cake, 99% Paradichorobensene, 300gms net content	box		5		5	225.00		5		5	225.00		5		5	225.00		5		5	225.00	20.00	45.00	900.00
10							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
11							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Office Equipment and Accessories																										
1		Biometrics with Payroll System	bundle	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2		Steel Cabinet	piece	2			2	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	40,000.00	80,000.00
3		Motorcycle & side car	piece	2			2	240,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	120,000.00	240,000.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Office Supplies																										
1		BOND PAPER LONG	ream	20			20	3,792.00	20			20	3,792.00			20	20	3,792.00		20		20	3,792.00	80.00	189.60	15,168.00
2		BOND PAPER SHORT	ream	20			20	3,216.00	20			20	3,216.00			20	20	3,216.00		20		20	3,216.00	80.00	160.80	12,864.00
3		BOND PAPER A4	ream	10			10	1,608.00	10			10	1,608.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	160.80	3,216.00
4		HP60	piece	10			10	6,100.00	10			10	6,100.00	10			10	6,100.00				0	0.00	30.00	610.00	18,300.00
5		Yellow Pad	pad	100			100	1,500.00	5			5	75.00	5			5	75.00				0	0.00	110.00	15.00	1,650.00
6		Brown Envelope(short)	piece	100			100	250.00	50			50	125.00	50			50	125.00				0	0.00	200.00	2.50	500.00
7		Brown Envelope(long)	piece	100			100	250.00	50			50	125.00	50			50	125.00				0	0.00	200.00	2.50	500.00
8		Ballpen	piece	100			100	650.00	200			200	1,300.00	200			200	1,300.00		200		200	1,300.00	700.00	6.50	4,550.00
9		Cash Book 104	piece	5			5	3,300.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	660.00	3,300.00
10		Cash Book 103	piece	5			5	2,850.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	570.00	2,850.00
11		Ring Binder	piece	10			10	2,800.00				0	0.00	10			10	2,800.00				0	0.00	20.00	280.00	5,600.00
Audio and visual presentation and composing equipment																										

1							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Photographic or filming or video equipment																										
1		Laminating Machine	piece	1			1	4,680.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4,680.00	4,680.00
2		Laminating Film	piece	1			1	156.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	156.00	156.00
3		Mega Phone	piece	2			2	36,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	18,000.00	36,000.00
4		Microphone	piece	2			2	3,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Cleaning Equipment and Supplies																										
1		Air Compressor	piece			1	1	5,958.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	5,958.00	5,958.00
2		Air Tool Kit	piece			1	1	485.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	485.00	485.00
3		Johnson Pressure	piece			1	1	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	600.00	600.00
4		Pressurised Water Pump	piece	1			1	12,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
5		Vacuum Cleaner	piece	1			1	18,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Paper Materials and Products																										
1		Fastener Plastic	box	10	10		20	636.00		10		10	318.00		5		5	159.00		5		5	159.00	40.00	31.80	1,272.00
2		Carbon Paper	box	2	2		4	2,832.00	2			2	1,416.00	2			2	1,416.00	2			2	1,416.00	10.00	708.00	7,080.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Lighting and fixtures and accessories																										
1		BULB (LED)	piece	10			10	3,296.00	15			15	4,944.00	15			15	4,944.00	10			10	3,296.00	50.00	329.60	16,480.00
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Electrical equipment and components and supplies																										
1							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00

							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Computer Supplies																										
1		USB HUB 4 ports	piece				0	0.00	4			4	736.00				0	0.00	2			2	368.00	6.00	184.00	1,104.00
2		UPS 650 VA	piece	2			2	3,930.00				0	0.00	2			2	3,930.00				0	0.00	4.00	1,965.00	7,860.00
3		Key Pad USB	piece	2			2	910.00	2			2	910.00			2	2	910.00				0	0.00	6.00	455.00	2,730.00
		AVR	piece	1			1	650.00			1	1	650.00				0	0.00	2			2	1,300.00	4.00	650.00	2,600.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
Common ICT Equipment																										
1							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
2							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
3							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
CONSUMABLES																										
1		INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8772wa(HP02),magenta 3.5 ml, for HP Photosmart D5660, D5660a, D5660b, D5660c, D5660d, D5660e, D5660f, D5660g, D5660h, D5660i, D5660j, D5660k, D5660l, D5660m, D5660n, D5660o, D5660p, D5660q, D5660r, D5660s, D5660t, D5660u, D5660v, D5660w, D5660x, D5660y, D5660z, D5660aa, D5660ab, D5660ac, D5660ad, D5660ae, D5660af, D5660ag, D5660ah, D5660ai, D5660aj, D5660ak, D5660al, D5660am, D5660an, D5660ao, D5660ap, D5660aq, D5660ar, D5660as, D5660at, D5660au, D5660av, D5660aw, D5660ax, D5660ay, D5660az, D5660ba, D5660bb, D5660bc, D5660bd, D5660be, D5660bf, D5660bg, D5660bh, D5660bi, D5660bj, D5660bk, D5660bl, D5660bm, D5660bn, D5660bo, D5660bp, D5660bq, D5660br, D5660bs, D5660bt, D5660bu, D5660bv, D5660bw, D5660bx, D5660by, D5660bz, D5660ca, D5660cb, D5660cc, D5660cd, D5660ce, D5660cf, D5660cg, D5660ch, D5660ci, D5660cj, D5660ck, D5660cl, D5660cm, D5660cn, D5660co, D5660cp, D5660cq, D5660cr, D5660cs, D5660ct, D5660cu, D5660cv, D5660cw, D5660cx, D5660cy, D5660cz, D5660da, D5660db, D5660dc, D5660dd, D5660de, D5660df, D5660dg, D5660dh, D5660di, D5660dj, D5660dk, D5660dl, D5660dm, D5660dn, D5660do, D5660dp, D5660dq, D5660dr, D5660ds, D5660dt, D5660du, D5660dv, D5660dw, D5660dx, D5660dy, D5660dz, D5660ea, D5660eb, D5660ec, D5660ed, D5660ee, D5660ef, D5660eg, D5660eh, D5660ei, D5660ej, D5660ek, D5660el, D5660em, D5660en, D5660eo, D5660ep, D5660eq, D5660er, D5660es, D5660et, D5660eu, D5660ev, D5660ew, D5660ex, D5660ey, D5660ez, D5660fa, D5660fb, D5660fc, D5660fd, D5660fe, D5660ff, D5660fg, D5660fh, D5660fi, D5660fj, D5660fk, D5660fl, D5660fm, D5660fn, D5660fo, D5660fp, D5660fq, D5660fr, D5660fs, D5660ft, D5660fu, D5660fv, D5660fw, D5660fx, D5660fy, D5660fz, D5660ga, D5660gb, D5660gc, D5660gd, D5660ge, D5660gf, D5660gg, D5660gh, D5660gi, D5660gj, D5660gk, D5660gl, D5660gm, D5660gn, D5660go, D5660gp, D5660gq, D5660gr, D5660gs, D5660gt, D5660gu, D5660gv, D5660gw, D5660gx, D5660gy, D5660gz, D5660ha, D5660hb, D5660hc, D5660hd, D5660he, D5660hf, D5660hg, D5660hi, D5660hj, D5660hk, D5660hl, D5660hm, D5660hn, D5660ho, D5660hp, D5660hq, D5660hr, D5660hs, D5660ht, D5660hu, D5660hv, D5660hw, D5660hx, D5660hy, D5660hz, D5660ia, D5660ib, D5660ic, D5660id, D5660ie, D5660if, D5660ig, D5660ih, D5660ii, D5660ij, D5660ik, D5660il, D5660im, D5660in, D5660io, D5660ip, D5660iq, D5660ir, D5660is, D5660it, D5660iu, D5660iv, D5660iw, D5660ix, D5660iy, D5660iz, D5660ja, D5660jb, D5660jc, D5660jd, D5660je, D5660jf, D5660jg, D5660jh, D5660ji, D5660jj, D5660jk, D5660jl, D5660jm, D5660jn, D5660jo, D5660jp, D5660jq, D5660jr, D5660js, D5660jt, D5660ju, D5660jv, D5660jw, D5660jx, D5660jy, D5660jz, D5660ka, D5660kb, D5660kc, D5660kd, D5660ke, D5660kf, D5660kg, D5660kh, D5660ki, D5660kj, D5660kl, D5660km, D5660kn, D5660ko, D5660kp, D5660kq, D5660kr, D5660ks, D5660kt, D5660ku, D5660kv, D5660kw, D5660kx, D5660ky, D5660kz, D5660la, D5660lb, D5660lc, D5660ld, D5660le, D5660lf, D5660lg, D5660lh, D5660li, D5660lj, D5660lk, D5660ll, D5660lm, D5660ln, D5660lo, D5660lp, D5660lq, D5660lr, D5660ls, D5660lt, D5660lu, D5660lv, D5660lw, D5660lx, D5660ly, D5660lz, D5660ma, D5660mb, D5660mc, D5660md, D5660me, D5660mf, D5660mg, D5660mh, D5660mi, D5660mj, D5660mk, D5660ml, D5660mm, D5660mn, D5660mo, D5660mp, D5660mq, D5660mr, D5660ms, D5660mt, D5660mu, D5660mv, D5660mw, D5660mx, D5660my, D5660mz, D5660na, D5660nb, D5660nc, D5660nd, D5660ne, D5660nf, D5660ng, D5660nh, D5660ni, D5660nj, D5660nk, D5660nl, D5660nm, D5660nn, D5660no, D5660np, D5660nq, D5660nr, D5660ns, D5660nt, D5660nu, D5660nv, D5660nw, D5660nx, D5660ny, D5660nz, D5660oa, D5660ob, D5660oc, D5660od, D5660oe, D5660of, D5660og, D5660oh, D5660oi, D5660oj, D5660ok, D5660ol, D5660om, D5660on, D5660oo, D5660op, D5660oq, D5660or, D5660os, D5660ot, D5660ou, D5660ov, D5660ow, D5660ox, D5660oy, D5660oz, D5660pa, D5660pb, D5660pc, D5660pd, D5660pe, D5660pf, D5660pg, D5660ph, D5660pi, D5660pj, D5660pk, D5660pl, D5660pm, D5660pn, D5660po, D5660pp, D5660pq, D5660pr, D5660ps, D5660pt, D5660pu, D5660pv, D5660pw, D5660px, D5660py, D5660pz, D5660qa, D5660qb, D5660qc, D5660qd, D5660qe, D5660qf, D5660qg, D5660qh, D5660qi, D5660qj, D5660qk, D5660ql, D5660qm, D5660qn, D5660qo, D5660qp, D5660qq, D5660qr, D5660qs, D5660qt, D5660qu, D5660qv, D5660qw, D5660qx, D5660qy, D5660qz, D5660ra, D5660rb, D5660rc, D5660rd, D5660re, D5660rf, D5660rg, D5660rh, D5660ri, D5660rj, D5660rk, D5660rl, D5660rm, D5660rn, D5660ro, D5660rp, D5660rq, D5660rr, D5660rs, D5660rt, D5660ru, D5660rv, D5660rw, D5660rx, D5660ry, D5660rz, D5660sa, D5660sb, D5660sc, D5660sd, D5660se, D5660sf, D5660sg, D5660sh, D5660si, D5660sj, D5660sk, D5660sl, D5660sm, D5660sn, D5660so, D5660sp, D5660sq, D5660sr, D5660ss, D5660st, D5660su, D5660sv, D5660sw, D5660sx, D5660sy, D5660sz, D5660ta, D5660tb, D5660tc, D5660td, D5660te, D5660tf, D5660tg, D5660th, D5660ti, D5660tj, D5660tk, D5660tl, D5660tm, D5660tn, D5660to, D5660tp, D5660tq, D5660tr, D5660ts, D5660tt, D5660tu, D5660tv, D5660tw, D5660tx, D5660ty, D5660tz, D5660ua, D5660ub, D5660uc, D5660ud, D5660ue, D5660uf, D5660ug, D5660uh, D5660ui, D5660uj, D5660uk, D5660ul, D5660um, D5660un, D5660uo, D5660up, D5660uq, D5660ur, D5660us, D5660ut, D5660uu, D5660uv, D5660uw, D5660ux, D5660uy, D5660uz, D5660va, D5660vb, D5660vc, D5660vd, D5660ve, D5660vf, D5660vg, D5660vh, D5660vi, D5660vj, D5660vk, D5660vl, D5660vm, D5660vn, D5660vo, D5660vp, D5660vq, D5660vr, D5660vs, D5660vt, D5660vu, D5660vv, D5660vw, D5660vx, D5660vy, D5660vz, D5660wa, D5660wb, D5660wc, D5660wd, D5660we, D5660wf, D5660wg, D5660wh, D5660wi, D5660wj, D5660wk, D5660wl, D5660wm, D5660wn, D5660wo, D5660wp, D5660wq, D5660wr, D5660ws, D5660wt, D5660wu, D5660wv, D5660ww, D5660wx, D5660wy, D5660wz, D5660xa, D5660xb, D5660xc, D5660xd, D5660xe, D5660xf, D5660xg, D5660xh, D5660xi, D5660xj, D5660xk, D5660xl, D5660xm, D5660xn, D5660xo, D5660xp, D5660xq, D5660xr, D5660xs, D5660xt, D5660xu, D5660xv, D5660xw, D5660xx, D5660xy, D5660xz, D5660ya, D5660yb, D5660yc, D5660yd, D5660ye, D5660yf, D5660yg, D5660yh, D5660yi, D5660yj, D5660yk, D5660yl, D5660ym, D5660yn, D5660yo, D5660yp, D5660yq, D5660yr, D5660ys, D5660yt, D5660yu, D5660yv, D5660yw, D5660yx, D5660yy, D5660yz, D5660za, D5660zb, D5660zc, D5660zd, D5660ze, D5660zf, D5660zg, D5660zh, D5660zi, D5660zj, D5660zk, D5660zl, D5660zm, D5660zn, D5660zo, D5660zp, D5660zq, D5660zr, D5660zs, D5660zt, D5660zu, D5660zv, D5660zw, D5660zx, D5660zy, D5660zz	piece	5			5	2,310.00		5		5	2,310.00		5		5	2,310.00				0	0.00	15.00	462.00	6,930.00
2		INK CARTIDGE, HPCP317wa (HP564) photosmart	piece	5			5	1,860.00				0	0.00	5			5	1,860.00				0	0.00	10.00	372.00	3,720.00
3		INK CARTRDGE, HPCD974AA	piece	2			2	1,300.00		2		2	1,300.00		2		2	1,300.00		2		2	1,300.00	8.00	650.00	5,200.00
4		INK CARTRIDGE, HP CZ107AA	piece		4		4	1,912.00		4		4	1,912.00		4		4	1,912.00				0	0.00	12.00	478.00	5,736.00
5		Toner Cartridge, Brother TN155BK,Black	piece	2			2	10,020.00	2			2	10,020.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	5,010.00	20,040.00
6		Epson Ink-6641 black	piece	5			5	1,560.00	5			5	1,560.00				0	0.00	5			5	1,560.00	15.00	312.00	4,680.00
7		HP 680black	piece	10			10	5,250.00	10			10	5,250.00	5			5	2,625.00	10			10	5,250.00	35.00	525.00	18,375.00
8		HP-680 colored	piece	10			10	5,250.00	10			10	5,250.00	5			5	2,625.00	10			10	5,250.00	35.00	525.00	18,375.00
9		HP- 60 Black	piece	4			4	4,080.00				0	0.00	4			4	4,080.00				0	0.00	8.00	1,020.00	8,160.00
10		HP-679-colored	piece	10			10	5,040.00			5	5	2,520.00			5	5	2,520.00			10	10	5,040.00	30.00	504.00	15,120.00
11		HP-679-back	piece	10			10	5,040.00			5	5	2,520.00			5	5	2,520.00			10	10	5,040.00	30.00	504.00	15,120.00
12		Canon Ink 810 black	piece	5			5	5,150.00	5			5	5,150.00	5			5	5,150.00	5			5	5,150.00	20.00	1,030.00	20,600.00
13		Canon Ink 810 colores	piece	5			5	6,760.00	5			5	6,760.00	5			5	6,760.00	5			5	6,760.00	20.00	1,352.00	27,040.00
14		Cable Tie	piece	5			5	325.00	5			5	325.00	5			5	325.00	5			5	325.00	20.00	65.00	1,300.00
15		Mouse Pad	piece	2			2	80.00			2	2	80.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	40.00	160.00
16		LAN Cable	piece		50		50	450.00			25	25	225.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	75.00	9.00	675.00
17		RJ45	piece	20			20	120.00	10			10	60.00			10	10	60.00		10		10	60.00	50.00	6.00	300.00
18		Steel Locker	piece	2			2	29,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	14,500.00	29,000.00

19		Padlock	piece	100				100	6,950.00	200			200	13,900.00	200			200	13,900.00	100			100	6,950.00	600.00	69.50	41,700.00
Other Categories																											
1		Saddle Clamp#8	piece		1		1	1,560.00		1		1	1,560.00		1		1	1,560.00				0	0.00	3.00	1,560.00	4,680.00	
2		PE Tubing 1"	piece	103	100	60	263	17,673.60	20	50	50	120	8,064.00	15	65		80	5,376.00	25	5	30	60	4,032.00	523.00	67.20	35,145.60	
3		PE Tubing 3/4	piece	20	15	10	45	2,430.00	40	25	30	95	5,130.00	10	25	200	235	12,690.00	600	100	105	805	43,470.00	1,180.00	54.00	63,720.00	
4		PE Tubing 1/2	piece	611	798	475	1884	49,926.00	1600	725	644	2969	78,678.50	817	784	943	2544	67,416.00	553	830	1480	2863	75,869.50	10,260.00	26.50	271,890.00	
5		Meter Stand 1"	piece	3			3	195.00	6			6	390.00	9			9	585.00	9			9	585.00	27.00	65.00	1,755.00	
6		Meter Stand 3/4	piece		6		6	312.00	12			12	624.00	3		3	6	312.00	6		3	9	468.00	33.00	52.00	1,716.00	
7		Meter Stand 1/2	piece	441	416	480	1337	48,800.50	489	439	470	1398	51,027.00	482	371	355	1208	44,092.00	387	355	436	1178	42,997.00	5,121.00	36.50	186,916.50	
8		Ord. Elbow 1"	piece	3		3	6	390.00	6		3	9	585.00	13		3	16	1,040.00	3	6	6	15	975.00	46.00	65.00	2,990.00	
9		Ord. Elbow 3/4	piece			6	6	306.00	6			6	306.00	12			12	612.00	6		6	12	612.00	36.00	51.00	1,836.00	
10		Ord. Elbow 1/2	piece	396	387	437	1220	56,364.00	436	402	412	1250	57,750.00	427	348	352	1127	52,067.40	364	342	395	1101	50,866.20	4,698.00	46.20	217,047.60	
11		Adaptor 1"	piece	10			10	1,980.00	6			6	1,188.00	20			20	3,960.00	10		4	14	2,772.00	50.00	198.00	9,900.00	
12		Adaptor 3/4	piece		4		4	640.00	10			10	1,600.00	15			15	2,400.00	20			20	3,200.00	49.00	160.00	7,840.00	
13		Adaptor 1/2	piece	182	202	252	636	100,742.40	223	198	185	606	95,990.40	201	144	169	514	81,417.60	159	159	206	524	83,001.60	2,280.00	158.40	361,152.00	
14		Plug Cover 1"	piece		5		5	225.00		5		5	225.00	10			10	450.00	10		5	15	675.00	35.00	45.00	1,575.00	
15		Plug Cover 3/4	piece	10		20	30	990.00	20		20	40	1,320.00	10		20	30	990.00		20	5	25	825.00	125.00	33.00	4,125.00	
16		Plug Cover 1/2	piece	162	147	161	470	14,570.00	184	187	173	544	16,864.00	149	133	129	411	12,741.00	125	122	128	375	11,625.00	1,800.00	31.00	55,800.00	
17		Elbow Rod. 3/4x1/2	piece	138	130	145	413	30,768.50	149	137	138	424	31,588.00	146	117	121	384	28,608.00	121	115	134	370	27,565.00	1,591.00	74.50	118,529.50	
18		Faucet 1/2	piece	132	128	141	401	103,458.00	145	131	135	411	106,038.00	136	113	114	363	93,654.00	125	121	120	366	94,428.00	1,541.00	258.00	397,578.00	
19		GI Tee 1"	piece	10		30	40	2,400.00	20		20	40	2,400.00		20		20	1,200.00	20		30	50	3,000.00	150.00	60.00	9,000.00	
20		GI Tee 3/4	piece		20		20	1,040.00		20		20	1,040.00	20		10	30	1,560.00	10		20	30	1,560.00	100.00	52.00	5,200.00	
21		GI Tee 1/2	piece	131	129	141	401	18,045.00	145	130	135	410	18,450.00	139	113	118	370	16,650.00	122	113	129	364	16,380.00	1,545.00	45.00	69,525.00	
22		Water Meter 1"	piece		5		5	22,500.00		2		2	9,000.00		3		3	13,500.00		5		5	22,500.00	15.00	4,500.00	67,500.00	
23		Water Meter 3/4	piece	2			2	7,600.00	2			2	7,600.00	3			3	11,400.00	3			3	11,400.00	10.00	3,800.00	38,000.00	
24		Water Meter 1/2	piece	135	132	143	410	467,400.00	148	135	146	429	489,060.00	140	122	118	380	433,200.00	128	116	139	383	436,620.00	1,602.00	1,140.00	1,826,280.00	
25		Plastic Tee 1x1/2	piece	4	2	10	16	8,000.00	10	8	1	19	9,500.00	2	4	1	7	3,500.00	4	2	4	10	5,000.00	52.00	500.00	26,000.00	
26		Plastic Tee 1/2	piece	1	1	2	4	456.00		2		2	228.00	2		1	3	342.00	1	1		2	228.00	11.00	114.00	1,254.00	
27		Lockwing/Gate Valve	piece	134	130	149	413	156,114.00	153	138	138	429	162,162.00	141	119	129	389	147,042.00	136	119	144	399	150,822.00	1,630.00	378.00	616,140.00	
28		ST. Elbow 1"	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00	
29		ST. Elbow 1/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00	
30		St. Elbow 1/2	piece	137	129	152	418	16,302.00	149	138	137	424	16,536.00	142	117	125	384	14,976.00	124	117	134	375	14,625.00	1,601.00	39.00	62,439.00	
31		Y Tapper	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00	
32		Tail Piece 1/2	piece	50	50	50	150	0.00	50	50	50	150	0.00	50	50	50	150	0.00	50	50	50	150	0.00	600.00		0.00	

33		G1 Bushing 1x1/2 Reducer	piece		4		4	480.00		2		2	240.00		2		2	240.00		2		2	240.00	10.00	120.00	1,200.00
34		G1 Bushing 3/4x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
35		G1 Coupling 1/2	piece	10		5	15	150.00		20		20	200.00	10		10	20	200.00	10		10	20	200.00	75.00	10.00	750.00
36		Union Coupling 1"	piece		10		10	1,680.00		5		5	840.00		5		5	840.00		15		15	2,520.00	35.00	168.00	5,880.00
37		Union Coupling 3/4	piece			5	5	750.00	5			5	750.00	10			10	1,500.00		15		15	2,250.00	35.00	150.00	5,250.00
38		Union Coupling 1/2	piece	10		2	12	1,699.20	4		2	6	849.60	2	4		6	849.60		6	6	12	1,699.20	36.00	141.60	5,097.60
39		Padlock	piece	10		10	20	1,390.00	20		10	30	2,085.00	10		10	20	1,390.00	10	20		30	2,085.00	100.00	69.50	6,950.00
40		Gate Valve 1/2	piece		1		1	428.00		2		2	856.00		1		1	428.00		1		1	428.00	5.00	428.00	2,140.00
41		Gate Valve 1"	piece		1		1	500.00				0	0.00		1		1	500.00				0	0.00	2.00	500.00	1,000.00
42		G1 Tee 3/4x1/2	piece	1			1	35.00	1			1	35.00	1			1	35.00	1			1	35.00	4.00	35.00	140.00
43		Kabilya 16 mm	piece	10			10	3,790.00	10			10	3,790.00	10			10	3,790.00				0	0.00	30.00	379.00	11,370.00
44		Kabilya 12 mm	piece		10		10	2,140.00		20		20	4,280.00	20			20	4,280.00	20			20	4,280.00	70.00	214.00	14,980.00
45		Kabilya 10 mm	piece	10			10	1,480.00	10			10	1,480.00	10			10	1,480.00	20			20	2,960.00	50.00	148.00	7,400.00
46		Kabilya 9 mm	piece		10		10	1,080.00		10		10	1,080.00		10		10	1,080.00		15		15	1,620.00	45.00	108.00	4,860.00
47		Plywood 3/8x4x800	piece		5		5	3,950.00				0	0.00		5		5	3,950.00				0	0.00	10.00	790.00	7,900.00
48		Nails #4	kilos	5			5	300.00	2			2	120.00	2			2	120.00	2	3		5	300.00	14.00	60.00	840.00
49		Nails #2	box		5		5	210.00		2		2	84.00		2		2	84.00	1			1	42.00	10.00	42.00	420.00
50		Concrete Nails 1x1/2	piece	2			2	190.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	95.00	190.00
51		Tie Wire #16	roll	5			5	225.00	5			5	225.00	2			2	90.00	3			3	135.00	15.00	45.00	675.00
52		Soil Guard	liter				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
53		Boselt Pointed Chisel S20 mm	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
54		Ord. Plywood 1/4	piece	5			5	3,050.00				0	0.00	5			5	3,050.00				0	0.00	10.00	610.00	6,100.00
55		Welding Rod	kilos	10			10	1,060.00	10			10	1,060.00	10			10	1,060.00	20			20	2,120.00	50.00	106.00	5,300.00
56		Super Thin	box		2		2	968.00				0	0.00		2		2	968.00				0	0.00	4.00	484.00	1,936.00
57		Grinding Srone	piece		4		4	612.00				0	0.00	2			2	306.00				0	0.00	6.00	153.00	918.00
58		Blue Tee #3	piece		2		2	772.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		2		2	772.00	4.00	386.00	1,544.00
59		Fleet Fale	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
60		Blue Elbow #3	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
61		Rubber Tape	piece		5		5	550.00		5		5	550.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	110.00	1,100.00
62		G1 Rod 1x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
63		Common Nails #4	kilos				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
64		Common Nails 2 1/2	kilos	5			5	305.00				0	0.00	5			5	305.00				0	0.00	10.00	61.00	610.00
65		Common Nails 1 1/2	kilos		5		5	325.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	65.00	325.00
66		Ord. Elbow #3	piece	2			2	136.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	68.00	136.00

67		GI Pipe 1/2 S40	piece	50			50	18,250.00	25			25	9,125.00	25			25	9,125.00	50			50	18,250.00	150.00	365.00	54,750.00
68		GI Circuit Breaker	piece	1			1	2,335.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,335.00	2,335.00
69		GI Couple #4	piece		2		2	700.00		2		2	700.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	350.00	1,400.00
70		Red Oxide	gallon			2	2	918.00	2			2	918.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	459.00	1,836.00
71		Bolt of Wire 1x2 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
72		Plain Washer 1/2	piece	10			10	25.00				0	0.00	10			10	25.00	10			10	25.00	30.00	2.50	75.00
73		Hollow Blocks	piece	500			500	6,500.00				0	0.00	500			500	6,500.00				0	0.00	1,000.00	13.00	13,000.00
74		1/2 Ord. Plywood	piece	10			10	7,600.00	5			5	3,800.00	5			5	3,800.00	10			10	7,600.00	30.00	760.00	22,800.00
75		Cemeto Pilipino	bags		20		20	4,760.00		20		20	4,760.00		20		20	4,760.00		20		20	4,760.00	80.00	238.00	19,040.00
76		2x6 Cpurlins	piece		10		10	7,240.00		10		10	7,240.00		10		10	7,240.00		10		10	7,240.00	40.00	724.00	28,960.00
77		2x4 Cpurlins	piece				0	0.00	10			10	5,830.00				0	0.00			5	5	2,915.00	15.00	583.00	8,745.00
78		Nylon	roll	10			10	220.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	22.00	220.00
79		Metal Primer	gallon				0	0.00		2		2	860.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	430.00	860.00
80		Paint Thinner	gallon		1		1	308.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	308.00	308.00
81		Paint Brush #3	piece		2		2	140.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	70.00	140.00
82		Steel Brush	piece		2		2	54.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	27.00	54.00
83		Sahara	pack				0	0.00		10		10	430.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	43.00	430.00
84		Safety Breaker Koten	piece				0	0.00	10			10	4,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	475.00	4,750.00
85		Electric Pipe 1/2	piece				0	0.00	10			10	810.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	81.00	810.00
86		3 Gang Outlet	piece		2		2	212.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	106.00	212.00
87		O Box	piece				0	0.00	3			3	72.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	24.00	72.00
88		J Box	piece				0	0.00	3			3	123.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	41.00	123.00
89		TYYN #10	box				0	0.00	1			1	6,264.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	6,264.00	6,264.00
90		Electric Tape #Big	roll	2			2	86.00				0	0.00	2			2	86.00				0	0.00	4.00	43.00	172.00
91		Flex. Hose 1/2	meter				0	0.00		20		20	180.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	9.00	180.00
92		THHN #14	box				0	0.00	1			1	2,808.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,808.00	2,808.00
93		THHN #10	box				0	0.00	1			1	4,233.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4,233.00	4,233.00
94		10mm	piece	20			20	170,100.00	15			15	127,575.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	35.00	8,505.00	297,675.00
95		16mm	piece	20			20	4,860.00	15			15	3,645.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	35.00	243.00	8,505.00
96		Cement(APO)	bags	20			20	5,080.00	10			10	2,540.00	10			10	2,540.00				0	0.00	40.00	254.00	10,160.00
97		TW #16	kilos	5			5	350.00	5			5	350.00			5	5	350.00				0	0.00	15.00	70.00	1,050.00
98		CLON #4	kilos	5			5	300.00	5			5	300.00		5		5	300.00				0	0.00	15.00	60.00	900.00
99		Ord. Pipe #3	piece			1	1	556.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	556.00	556.00
100		Ord. Elbow #3	piece	1			1	54.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	54.00	54.00

101		Tee #3	piece			1	1	97.00				0	0.00		1		1	97.00				0	0.00	2.00	97.00	194.00
102		Floor Drain	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
103		12mm	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
104		Metal Puring	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
105		Blind Reliefs 3/6x1/2	box				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
106		Fine Sand	kilos				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
107		Clon 1/2	kilos				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
108		Clon #2 1/2	kilos				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
109		W. Rod	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
110		Black Lense	piece	1			1	22.00	1			1	22.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	22.00	44.00
111		Cutting Dise	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
112		Blue Tube	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
113		Tile Adhesive	piece	2			2	648.00	1			1	324.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	324.00	972.00
114		Coupling Reducer 3x2	piece	1			1	56.00	1			1	56.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	56.00	112.00
115		Tile Grout	pack		2		2	172.00	1			1	86.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	86.00	258.00
116		Sand & Gravel(Ready Mix)	piece	5			5	3,240.00		5		5	3,240.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	648.00	6,480.00
117		Black SCREW	piece	100			100	200.00	100			100	200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	2.00	400.00
118		Tex Screw #2	piece		10		10	20.00		50		50	100.00		50		50	100.00		90		90	180.00	200.00	2.00	400.00
119		Concrete Nail #4	kilos	1			1	108.00		1		1	108.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	108.00	216.00
120		Cement (APO)	bags				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
121		Redge Roll #4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
122		Blue Pipe #1	piece		2		2	270.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	135.00	270.00
123		Blue Pipe #1/2	piece		2		2	142.00				710	50,410.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	712.00	71.00	50,552.00
124		Reducer 4x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
125		Ball Value 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
126		Ball Value 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
127		Ball Value #1	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
128		Union Patente 1/2	piece		2		2	216.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	108.00	216.00
129		Reducer 1x3/4	piece	2			2	76.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	38.00	76.00
130		PTA 1/2	piece		2		2	34.00				0	0.00		2		2	34.00		2		2	34.00	6.00	17.00	102.00
131		MTA #1	piece	2			2	34.00		2		2	34.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	17.00	68.00
132		Union Patent 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
133		Plain Sheet #16	piece			1	1	156.00		1		1	156.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	156.00	312.00
134		Riveters 5/32	box		1		1	340.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	340.00	340.00

135		Red. Oxide	gallon	2			2	864.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	432.00	864.00
136		Kabilya 16 mm	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
137		TW #16	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
138		Crushed & Gravel 3/4	piece			10	10	10,260.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	1,026.00	10,260.00
139		Sand	piece			10	10	6,480.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	648.00	6,480.00
140		Marine Plywood 3/4	piece				0	0.00		2		2	2,592.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,296.00	2,592.00
141		Marine Plywood 1/4	piece	2			2	886.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	443.00	886.00
142		Hinges	piece			6	6	456.00				0	0.00		4		4	304.00				0	0.00	10.00	76.00	760.00
143		Handle	piece		2		2	314.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	157.00	314.00
144		Fin 1 1/2	piece		2		2	74.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	37.00	74.00
145		Fin Nails #2	piece		2		2	72.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	36.00	72.00
146		Smooth Nails	piece		1		1	32.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	32.00	32.00
147		Fin 2 1/2	piece		2		2	128.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	64.00	128.00
148		GI Elbow 1/4	piece			2	2	108.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	54.00	108.00
149		GI Pipe 1 1/4	piece			1	1	840.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	840.00	840.00
150		Hardi Flex 1/4	piece			5	5	2,650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	530.00	2,650.00
151		Blind Revit 1/8 x 1/2	piece		2		2	540.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	270.00	540.00
152		Tile Cutting	piece			2	2	456.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	228.00	456.00
153		CLON 1/2	piece				0	0.00	2			2	216.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	108.00	216.00
154		CTO Pipe #3	piece				0	0.00	1			1	578.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	578.00	578.00
155		3 Gang Swittch	piece				0	0.00		2		2	388.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	194.00	388.00
156		2 Gang Switch	piece				0	0.00		2		2	260.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	130.00	260.00
157		Tex Screw #2	piece	100			100	200.00	100			100	200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	2.00	400.00
158		Tile Bar #16	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00		2		2	712.00				0	0.00	2.00	356.00	712.00
159		PVC Atlanta #4	piece		2		2	1,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	750.00	1,500.00
160		ElBow #4	piece				0	0.00		1		1	130.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	130.00	130.00
161		2x2x12 Cocolumber	piece	100			100	11,200.00	100			100	11,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	112.00	22,400.00
162		2x3x12 Cocolumber	piece	100			100	16,800.00	100			100	16,800.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	168.00	33,600.00
163		Nails 1 1/2	piece			4	4	272.00			2	2	136.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	6.00	68.00	408.00
164		Atlanta Elbow #4	piece		2		2	328.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	164.00	328.00
165		Atlanta Tee #4	piece			1	1	147.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	147.00	147.00
166		Prem. 40x10	piece	10			10	4,250.00	10			10	4,250.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	425.00	8,500.00
167		Prem. 40x6	piece	10			10	2,550.00	10			10	2,550.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	255.00	5,100.00
168		Prem. 40x8	piece	10			10	3,400.00	10			10	3,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	340.00	6,800.00

169		Prem. 40x12	piece	10			10	5,100.00	10			10	5,100.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	510.00	10,200.00
170		Texscrew 2x1/2	piece	100			100	150.00	50			50	75.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	150.00	1.50	225.00
171		Adaptor texscrew	piece	1			1	60.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	60.00	60.00
172		PVC clamp 1/2	piece			25	25	75.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	25.00	3.00	75.00
173		2x2x8 cocolumber	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00	63.00	0.00
174		2x2x11 cocolumber	piece	50			50	4,600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	50.00	92.00	4,600.00
175		2x3x11 cocolumber	piece	50			50	6,900.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	50.00	138.00	6,900.00
176		laffice moldings	piece	50			50	2,400.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	50.00	48.00	2,400.00
177		Sacks	piece		20		20	200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	10.00	200.00
178		PVC tee 1/2	piece	2			2	30.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	15.00	30.00
179		End Cup	piece	2			2	28.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	14.00	28.00
180		Female Adaptor	piece	1			1	14.00				0	0.00	1			1	14.00				0	0.00	2.00	14.00	28.00
181		PVC elbow 1/2	piece	1			1	12.00				0	0.00	1			1	12.00				0	0.00	2.00	12.00	24.00
182		Screw	piece	50			50	50.00				0	0.00	50			50	50.00				0	0.00	100.00	1.00	100.00
183		Verter or Vercores	piece		2		2	95.42		1		1	47.71				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	47.71	143.13
184		Sheet 4x6x1/4 clear 2	piece				0	0.00		1		1	776.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	776.00	776.00
185		Sheet 60x84 1/2 clear 2	piece				0	0.00		1		1	1,131.55				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1,131.55	1,131.55
186		Tubuler 1x 3/4x 4	piece				0	0.00		2		2	1,506.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	753.00	1,506.00
187		SOBE	piece				0	0.00		2		2	623.30				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	311.65	623.30
188		Split tube	piece				0	0.00		1		1	1,191.45				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1,191.45	1,191.45
189		Treshold	piece				0	0.00		1		1	571.35				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	571.35	571.35
190		Stile of globe	piece				0	0.00		1		1	610.60				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	610.60	610.60
191		Sapisung Handle	piece				0	0.00		1		1	243.80				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	243.80	243.80
192		Top rail	piece				0	0.00		1		1	638.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	638.00	638.00
193		D- flat sill	piece				0	0.00		1		1	326.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	326.50	326.50
194		D- head	piece				0	0.00		1		1	476.80				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	476.80	476.80
195		D- jamb	piece				0	0.00		1		1	404.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	404.50	404.50
196		Lock style	piece				0	0.00		2		2	752.30				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	376.15	752.30
197		Melting rail	piece				0	0.00		2		2	932.30				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	466.15	932.30
198		Buttom rail	piece				0	0.00		2		2	1,007.30				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	503.65	1,007.30
199		Astragal	piece				0	0.00		1		1	311.65				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	311.65	311.65
200		Gujer lock	piece				0	0.00		2		2	159.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	79.50	159.00
201		Overhead Door closer	piece				0	0.00		4		4	466.40				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	116.60	466.40
202		LOI key	piece				0	0.00		1		1	1,902.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1,902.00	1,902.00

203		Sheet 4x7x1/4 clear 4	piece				0	0.00		2		2	530.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	265.00	530.00
204		Tube Galant 10	piece				0	0.00		2		2	1,811.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	905.75	1,811.50
205		Indicator switch	piece				0	0.00		5		5	609.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	121.90	609.50
206		Magutie contractor	piece				0	0.00		1		1	27,420.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	27,420.00	27,420.00
207		Push button switch off/ on	piece				0	0.00		1		1	680.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	680.00	680.00
208		Folt meter	piece				0	0.00		1		1	650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	650.00	650.00
209		Anop meter	piece				0	0.00		1		1	650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	650.00	650.00
210		Frep meter	piece				0	0.00		1		1	2,300.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
211		Line voltage relay	piece				0	0.00		1		1	5,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
212		TLO #14	piece				0	0.00		2		2	172.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	86.00	172.00
213		Sub Cahle #06/3	piece				0	0.00		15		15	7,575.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	15.00	505.00	7,575.00
214		Brilight of led bulb	piece				0	0.00		16		16	7,680.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	16.00	480.00	7,680.00
215		PVC pipe 1/2	piece			10	10	800.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	80.00	800.00
216		Milan blue 16x16	piece			200	200	11,660.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	58.30	11,660.00
217		Tahiti blue 12x12	piece			20	20	514.20				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	25.71	514.20
218		Grout blue N	piece			2	2	160.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	80.00	160.00
219		Title adhesive bauxif	piece			5	5	291.50				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	58.30	291.50
220		El Capitan Marine Epoxy	piece			1	1	25.71				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	25.71	25.71
221		Water Proof Sohnflex	piece			10	10	1,166.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	116.60	1,166.00
222		DV Neutralizer	piece			1	1	227.90				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	227.90	227.90
223		Waste Cotton Hilo	piece			2	2	3,182.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,591.00	3,182.00
224		DV Sun and Rain Azur Blue	piece			1	1	10.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
225		Dv Pondo High Hiding Undercoat	piece			1	1	427.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	427.00	427.00
226		DV Sun And Rain Mocha Blanch	piece			2	2	140.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	70.00	140.00
227		DV Mondo Skimcoat Superfine white	piece			1	1	555.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	555.00	555.00
228		DV Concrete Putty White	piece			2	2	3,672.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,836.00	3,672.00
229		Paint Brush 2" Hanwit	piece			2	2	1,060.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	530.00	1,060.00
230		Baby Roller 4" cotton omega	piece			2	2	880.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	440.00	880.00
231		Roller Tray	piece			2	2	90.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	45.00	90.00
232		Masking Tape 3/4" Pamlers	piece			2	2	46.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	23.00	46.00
233		Sanding Paper #60 3Nx12"	piece			10	10	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	60.00	600.00
234		DV Sun And Rain Winter Morning	piece			20	20	10,600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	530.00	10,600.00
235		Hardi Flex 1/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
236		Black Screw 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00

237		Screw Bit	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
238		Adhesive	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
239		Saddle cClamp #2	piece	24	34	25	83	41,500.00	26	28	29	83	41,500.00	33	28	28	89	44,500.00	30	31	29	90	45,000.00	345.00	500.00		172,500.00
240		Saddle Clamp #3	piece	30	32	30	92	46,000.00	38	43	32	113	56,500.00	27	29	34	90	45,000.00	29	30	31	90	45,000.00	385.00	500.00		192,500.00
241		Saddle Clamp#4	piece	34	33	29	96	48,000.00	30	38	32	100	50,000.00	33	37	30	100	50,000.00	27	30	30	87	43,500.00	383.00	500.00		191,500.00
242		Saddle Clamp #6	piece	30	34	32	96	79,200.00	29	40	30	99	81,675.00	42	30	30	102	84,150.00	28	31	33	92	75,900.00	389.00	825.00		320,925.00
243		Saddle Clamp #1 1/4	piece	1			1	500.00				0	0.00	1			1	500.00				0	0.00	2.00	500.00		1,000.00
244		Saddle Clamp 1 1/2	piece	1			1	500.00			1	1	500.00				0	0.00			1	1	500.00	3.00	500.00		1,500.00
245		Plastic Tee 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
246		Plastic Unnion Coupling 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
247		PE Tubing 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
248		Meter Stand 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
249		Ord. Elbow 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
250		Adaptor 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
251		Elbow Rod 3/4x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
252		Faucet 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
253		Plug Cover 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
254		GI Tee 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
255		H2o Meter 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
256		Lockwing 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
257		ST. Elbow 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
258		Bushing Reducer 1x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
259		Tail Piece 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
260		Adaptor 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
261		PE Tubing 1"	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
262		PE Tubing 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
263		Union Coupling 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
264		Adaptor 1"	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
265		Air Release Value #1	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
266		GI Tee 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
267		GI Bushing 3/4x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
268		Plug Cover 3/4	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
269		GI Tee 1"	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
270		Sleeve Type Coupling #3	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00

271		Padlock	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
272		Union Coupling #1	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
273		Plastic Tee 1x1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
274		Saddle Clamp #8	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
275		Union Coupling 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
276		GI Coupling 1/2	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
277		Elbow Reducer	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
278		Coupling Reducer 3/4x1	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
279		STC #6	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
280		GI Coupling 1"	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
281		Battery, Size AA, Alkaline, 2pcs. Per blister pack	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
282		Battery, Size AAA, Alkaline, 2pcs. Per blister pack	piece				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
283		Toilet Tissue, 12 rolls/pack	piece		5		5	972.35		5		5	972.35		5		5	972.35		5		5	972.35	20.00	194.47		3,889.40
284		Cutter Blade, Heavy duty Cutter, 10pcs per tube	piece			1	1	79.00		1		1	79.00			1	1	79.00			1	1	79.00	4.00	79.00		316.00
285		Calculator, Scientific, 1unit per box	piece				0	0.00	2			2	517.68				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	258.84		517.68
286		Computer Continuous Forms, 1 ply, 11"x9-1/2", 2000 sheets/ box	piece			10	10	9,500.00	10			10	9,500.00		10		10	9,500.00		10		10	9,500.00	40.00	950.00		38,000.00
287		Computer Continuous Forms, 1 ply, 11"x14-7/8", 2000 sheets/ box	piece			5	5	4,914.00	5			5	4,914.00	5			5	4,914.00	5			5	4,914.00	20.00	982.80		19,656.00
288		Calculator Scientific, 10 digits dot, Matrix Display, Programbale, with	piece	2			2	700.00				0	0.00	2			2	700.00				0	0.00	4.00	350.00		1,400.00
289							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
290							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
291							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
292							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
293							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
294							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
295							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
296							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
297							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
298							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
299							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
300							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
301							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
302							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
303							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
304							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00

305						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
306						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
307						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
308						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
309						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
310						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
311						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
312						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
313						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
314						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
315						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
316						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
317						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
318						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00

A. TOTAL										P	7,573,041.44
B. ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR INFLATION (10% of TOTAL)										P	757,304.14
C. GRAND TOTAL (A + B)										P	8,330,345.58
D. APPROVED BUDGET BY THE AGENCY HEAD In Figures and Words:										P	-
G. MONTHLY CASH REQUIREMENTS										P	-
G.1 Available at Procurement Service Stores		69,866.61		89,971.86		59,209.96		34,662.39	P	253,710.82	
G.2 Other Items not available at PS but regularly purchased from other sources		2,510,816.28		1,895,778.04		1,447,418.95		1,465,317.35	P	7,319,330.62	
TOTAL MONTHLY CASH REQUIREMENTS		2,580,682.89		1,985,749.90		1,506,628.91		1,499,979.74	P	7,573,041.44	

*Agency must put the monthly requirement for air tickets both local and international.

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Supplies/ Equipment Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year.

Prepared by:

MR. GODIANO D. DEBIL
Property/Supplier Officer

Certified Funds Available / Certified Appropriate Funds Available:

GRACE D. DOMINES
Accountant / Local Budget Officer

Approved by:

ENGR. REMUS P. BRAGANZA
Head of Office/Agency

Date Prepared: 28/08/2018